
ZS2
Powszedni podstawowy
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 18.10.2024 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 09.10.2024

Strona 1

m suma 04 05 3 04 2 05 3 1 04 2 05 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 04 1 05 2 3 04 1 05

R-10 R10(O) 90 0 0

2088 Rembertów-Akademia 04 8763 8763

2088 Rembertów-Akademia 04 0 0

2088 Rembertów-Akademia 01 215 215

2087 Eskulapów 01 590 805

2083 Rembertów-Ratusz 01 220 1025

2070 PKP Rembertów 08 338 1363

2084 Przebieg 02 325 1688

2085 Buławy 02 508 2196

2344 PKP Wesoła 04 3583 5779

2890 Sulejówek Ogińskiego 54 3800 9579

2432 Sulejówek PKP Sulejówek 52 530 10109

2890 Sulejówek Ogińskiego 52 960 11069

2435 Sulejówek PKP Sulejówek Miłosna 02 2250 13319

2436 Sulejówek Sulejówek Miłosna-Pomnik 01 15104 15104

2436 Sulejówek Sulejówek Miłosna-Pomnik 01 393 13712

2070 PKP Rembertów 06 0 0

2070 PKP Rembertów 06 0 0

R-10 R10(O) 99 5687 5687
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ZS2
Powszedni podstawowy
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 18.10.2024 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 09.10.2024

Strona 1

m suma 04 05 3 04 2 05 3 1 04 2 05 3 1 04 2 05 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 04 1 05

R-10 R10(O) 00 0 0

2436 Sulejówek Sulejówek Miłosna-Pomnik 01 0 0

2436 Sulejówek Sulejówek Miłosna-Pomnik 01 0 0

2435 Sulejówek PKP Sulejówek Miłosna 01 442 442

2844 Sulejówek Krótka 01 331 773

2482 Sulejówek rondo Moraczewskiej 51 1140 1913

2890 Sulejówek Ogińskiego 54 891 2804

2432 Sulejówek PKP Sulejówek 52 530 3334

2890 Sulejówek Ogińskiego 51 970 4304

2344 PKP Wesoła 03 3840 8144

2085 Buławy 01 3503 11647

2084 Przebieg 01 385 12032

2070 PKP Rembertów 06 536 12568

2083 Rembertów-Ratusz 02 211 12779

2087 Eskulapów 02 190 12969

2088 Rembertów-Akademia 04 520 13489

R-10 R10(O) 99 14890 14890
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ZS2
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 18.10.2024 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 09.10.2024

Strona 1

m suma 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2

R-10 R10(O) 90 0 0

2088 Rembertów-Akademia 04 8763 8763

2088 Rembertów-Akademia 04 0 0

2088 Rembertów-Akademia 01 215 215

2087 Eskulapów 01 590 805

2083 Rembertów-Ratusz 01 220 1025

2070 PKP Rembertów 08 338 1363

2084 Przebieg 02 325 1688

2085 Buławy 02 508 2196

2344 PKP Wesoła 04 3583 5779

2890 Sulejówek Ogińskiego 54 3800 9579

2432 Sulejówek PKP Sulejówek 52 530 10109

2890 Sulejówek Ogińskiego 52 960 11069

2435 Sulejówek PKP Sulejówek Miłosna 02 2250 13319

2436 Sulejówek Sulejówek Miłosna-Pomnik 01 15104 15104

2436 Sulejówek Sulejówek Miłosna-Pomnik 01 393 13712

2070 PKP Rembertów 06 0 0

2070 PKP Rembertów 06 0 0

R-10 R10(O) 99 5687 5687
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ZS2
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 18.10.2024 do: odwołania

 Warszawa 09.10.2024

Strona 1

m suma 1 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

R-10 R10(O) 00 0 0

2436 Sulejówek Sulejówek Miłosna-Pomnik 01 0 0

2436 Sulejówek Sulejówek Miłosna-Pomnik 01 0 0

2435 Sulejówek PKP Sulejówek Miłosna 01 442 442

2844 Sulejówek Krótka 01 331 773

2482 Sulejówek rondo Moraczewskiej 51 1140 1913

2890 Sulejówek Ogińskiego 54 891 2804

2432 Sulejówek PKP Sulejówek 52 530 3334

2890 Sulejówek Ogińskiego 51 970 4304

2344 PKP Wesoła 03 3840 8144

2085 Buławy 01 3503 11647

2084 Przebieg 01 385 12032

2070 PKP Rembertów 06 536 12568

2083 Rembertów-Ratusz 02 211 12779

2087 Eskulapów 02 190 12969

2088 Rembertów-Akademia 04 520 13489

R-10 R10(O) 99 14890 14890
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